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TV+PV: s. 2004-2005  TN+PN: s. 2006 või hiljem 

 
Üld- Võru Põlva 
koht koht koht Nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus 
 
PV 1000m 
1  1 494 Kevin Tühis 2004 Põlva Kool 3:16.52 
2 1  585 Tõnis Timmi 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 3:19.44 
3  2 607 Rasmus Mathias Mõttus  Põlva Kool 3:23.06 
4 2  181 Tambet Johanson 2004 Võru KK 3:23.44 
4 2  100 Reio Metsla 2005 Osula Põhikool 3:23.44 
6 4  586 Franz Krull 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 3:36.34 
7 5  346 Markus Lehtna 2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 3:41.35 
8 6  435 Tauri Täht 2004 Osula Põhikool 3:44.16 
9 7  231 Markus Munski 2005 Võru kesklinna Kool 3:48.45 
10 8  589 Henri Vink  Võru Kreutzwaldi K 3:49.61 
 
PV kettaheide 750 g 
1 1  271 Kristjan Timuska 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 40,26 
2 2  589 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 37,62 
3 3  586 Franz Krull 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 37,44 
4 4  441 Mattias Ilves 08.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 37,41 
5 5  231 Markus Munski 06.02.2005 Võru kesklinna Kool 34,41 
6 6  585 Tõnis Timmi  Parksepa Keskkool 32,58 
7 7  593 Rasmus Sillaste 07.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 32,06 
8 8  163 Kaur Kasuk 2005 Parksepa Keskkool 29,28 
9  1 606 Rene Sudomoikin 2005 Põlva Kool 29,06 
10  2 494 Kevin Tühis 05.02.2004 Põlva Kool 28,44 
11 9  100 Reio Metsla 08.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 24,64 
12 10  580 Daniel Kreevald 2004 Osula Põhikool 24,48 
13 11  481 Lasse Rihard Sissas 24.12.2005 Võru KLK 24,36 
14  3 460 Egert Leo Pärna 24.03.2004 Põlva Kool 23,44 
15 12  435 Tauri Täht 12.09.2004 Osula Põhikool 21,14 
16 13  588 Kaspar Savi 2005 Osula PK 19,38 
17 14  346 Markus Lehtna 07.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 18,82 
   181 Tambet Johanson 21.06.2004 Võru KK NM 
 
PV pallivise 
1  1 494 Kevin Tühis 05.02.2004 Põlva Kool 63,27 
2  2 460 Egert Leo Pärna 24.03.2004 Põlva Kool 59,45 
3 1  271 Kristjan Timuska 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 57,83 
4 2  585 Tõnis Timmi 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 56,50 
5  3 608 Oskar Juks 2004 Põlva Kool 56,38 
6  4 606 Rene Sudomoikin 2005 Põlva Kool 55,99 
7 3  441 Mattias Ilves 08.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 52,81 
8 4  231 Markus Munski 06.02.2005 Võru kesklinna Kool 50,17 
9 5  586 Franz Krull 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 47,97 
10 6  580 Daniel Kreevald 2004 Osula Põhikool 46,53 
11 7  346 Markus Lehtna 07.10.2005 Võru Kesklinna Kool 45,49 
12 8  435 Tauri Täht 12.09.2004 Osula Põhikool 44.92 
13 9  589 Henri Vink 15.12.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 41,92 
14 10  100 Reio Metsla 08.02.2005 Osula Põhikool 41,29 
15 11  481 Lasse Rihard Sissas 24.12.2005 Võru KLK 39,34 
16 12  588 Kaspar Savi 2005 Osula PK 33,80 
17 13  181 Tambet Johanson 21.06.2004 Võru KK 31.75 
 
 



PN 1000m 
1  1 610 Jaan Junson 2007 Räpina ÜG 3:27.94 
2  2 602 August Jakobson 2006 Põlva Kool 3:31.38 
3 1  573 Sander Koobak 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 3:37.10 
4  3 189 Regor-Marten Tobonik 2006 Põlva Kool 3:39.55 
5  4 188 Alfred Rinne 2007 Põlva Kool 3:42.87 
6 2  502 Brent Piigli 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 3:43.07 
7 3  260 Rasmus Märtin 2006 Võru Kesklinna K 3:48.67 
8 4  186 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga PK 3:54.04 
9  5 603 Gervin Vissov  Põlva Kool 4:01.54 
10 5  400 Riho Parker 2006 Osula Põhikool 4:01.67 
11  6 190 Sven-Byron Mitt 2007 Põlva Kool 4:02.69 
12 6  351 Theodor Krull 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 4:03.24 
13  7 600 Egert Land  Põlva Kool 4:09.53 
14 7  605 Marcus Uibo 2007 Põlva Kool 4:11.15 
15 8  185 Priit Konnula 2007 Osula Põhikool 4:24.76 
16 9  94 Henn Rahmann  Osula Põhikool 4:26.55 
 
PN kettaheide 600 g 
1  1 258 Ardi Hindrikson 09.01.2006 Põlva Kool 27.24 
2  2 610 Jaan Junson 2007 Räpina ÜG 26.01 
3 1  502 Brent Piigli 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 24.49 
4  3 189 Regor-Marten Tobonik 17.12.2006 Põlva Kool 23.00 
5  4 605 Marcus Uibo 30.09.2007 Põlva Kool 21.75 
6 2  186 Kristen Robin Mast 28.07.2006 Puiga PK 21.06 
7 3  351 Theodor Krull 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 20.87 
8 4  260 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 19.55 
9  5 604 Marko Järveots 2007 Põlva Kool 18.20 
10  6 188 Alfred Rinne 14.01.2007 Põlva Kool 16.79 
11 5  582 Adrian Randlo 2007 Osula Põhikool 15.15 
12 6  185 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 14.91 
13 7  400 Riho Parker 25.03.2006 Osula Põhikool 13.02 
 
PN pallivise 
1  1 190 Sven Byron Mitt 2007 Põlva Kool 53,89 
2  2 610 Jaan Junson 2007 Räpina ÜG 53,07 
3  3 603 Gervin Vissov 18.06.2007 Põlva Kool 47,74 
4 1  351 Theodor Krull 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 46,83 
5  4 258 Ardi Hindrikson 09.01.2006 Põlva Kool 45,95 
6  5 601 Aron Oberg 23.01.2007 Põlva Kool 45,74 
7 2  573 Sander Koobak 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 44,12 
8 3  260 Rasmus Märtin 25.03.2006 Võru Kesklinna K 43,87 
9  6 600 Egert Land 2007 Põlva Kool 42,87 
10 4  185 Priit Konnula 12.07.2007 Osula Põhikool 40,49 
11 5  502 Brent Piigli 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 40,01 
12  7 189 Regor-Marten Tobonik 17.12.2006 Põlva Kool 38,80 
13  8 604 Marko Järveots 2007 Põlva Kool 37,10 
14 6  400 Riho Parker 25.03.2006 Osula Põhikool 36,64 
15  9 188 Alfred Rinne 14.01.2007 Põlva Kool 30,90 
16 7  638 Harrys Piirmann  Võru Kesklinna K 28,54 
17  10 605 Marcus Uibo 30.09.2007 Põlva Kool 23,50 
 
TV 600m 
1 1  500 Kaili Terve 2005 Osula Põhikool 1:50.91 
2 2  534 Helena Kriibi 2005 Antsla 1:51.11 
3 3  594 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1:59.15 
4 4  637 Evelina Nagibina 2005 Osula Põhikool 2:04.75 
5 5  540 Merite Ilves  Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2:10.34 
6 6  581 Karmen Lisett Taal  Osula Põhikool 2:14.19 
7 7  518 Melani Väits 2005 Osula Põhikool 2:16.76 



8 8  520 Brita Mia Marran 2004 Kääpa PK 2:21.40 
9  1 599 Chrislin Viilop  Põlva Kool 2:25.73 
10 9  480 Lisette Gorjunov 2005 Parksepa Keskkool 2:28.12 
11 10  592 Marian Major 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2:32.75 
12 11  584 Carin Onno 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 2:37.41 
13 12  498 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 2:39.31 
v.v.  v.v. 999 Ester Liira 2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1:59.45 
 
TV kettaheide 600 g 
1 1  498 Crislyn Kauts 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 24.06 
2 2  594 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 23.47 
3 3  520 Brita Mia Marran 01.10.2004 Kääpa PK 22.08 
4 4  500 Kaili Terve 14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 20.07 
5 11   Miia Tillmann 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 19,17 
6 5  518 Melani Väits 20.08.2005 Osula Põhikool 18.91 
7 6  532 Hanna Annus 24.07.2004 Võru KK 18.82 
8  1 590 Triinu Ahvenainen 2004 Põlva Kool 18,16 
9 7  480 Lisette Gorjunov 2005 Parksepa Keskkool 17.77 
10 8  584 Carin Onno 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 16.28 
11 9  612 Sandra Rumask 2005 Antsla 16.07 
12 10  534 Helena Kriibi 2005 Antsla 15.54 
13 12  592 Marian Major 01.05.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 13,72 
14 13  540 Merite Ilves 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 12,64 
 
TV pallivise 
1  1 598 Triinu Ahvenainen  2004 Põlva Kool 56,90 
2 1  500 Kaili Terve  14.01.2005 Osula Põhikool 44,71 
3 2  583 Sandra Kõrgekivi  2004 Antsla 42,73 
4 3  498 Crislyn Kauts  2004 Parksepa Keskkool 41,86 
5 4  520 Brita Mia Marran  01.10.2004 Kääpa PK 39,56 
6  2 599 Chrislin Viilop  2004 Põlva Kool 37,43 
7 5  518 Melani Väits  20.08.2005 Osula Põhikool 35,41 
8 6  534 Helena Kriibi  2005 Antsla 35,01 
9 7  480 Lisette Gorjunov  2005 Parksepa Keskkool 33,86 
10 8  581 Karmen Lisett Taal  2004 Osula Põhikool 32,91 
11 9   Miia Tillmann  2005 VKrk 30,77 
12 10  584 Carin Onno 2004 Parksepa Keskkool 29,49 
13 11   Kädi Kaasik 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 27,97 
14 12  594 Emma Goos  2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 27,88 
15 13  612 Sandra Rumask  2005 Antsla 27,40 
16 14   Hanna Annus  2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 26,82 
17 15  592 Marian Major  01.05.2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 22,02 
18 16   Melinda Peedo 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 18,48 
19 17  540 Merite Ilves  2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 14,83 
 
TN 600m 
1 1  613 Karola Sepp 2006 Puiga PK 2:04.45 
2 2  559 Karmen Tugedam 2006 Võru KLK 2:07.76 
3 3  560 Kristlyn Jaanimägi  Antsla 2:12.16 
4  1 596 Helen Jakobson 2008 Põlva Kool 2:13.89 
4  2 561 Miriam Elisabeth Ööbik 2007 Põlva Kool 2:13.89 
6 4  611 Gadi Goos  Võru Kreutzwaldi K 2:18.61 
7 5  569 Kadri-Liis Aniott  Puiga PK 2:23.88 
8 6  554 Elo Rahman 2007 Osula Põhikool 2:29.30 
9  3 597 Triin Neeno 2008 Põlva Kool 2:31.43 
10 7  552 Alina Nagibina  Osula 2:36.91 
11 8  548 Katriin Kauksi   2:37.86 
12 9  609 Elis Kenk  Parksepa Keskkool 2:42.75 
 
 



TN pallivise 
1 1  559 Karmen Tugedam  2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 36,64 
2 2   Mia Marelle Õkva 2007 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 29,80 
3 3  548 Kätriin Kauksi  2006 Parksepa 29,40 
4 4  531 Karmen Kerge  2006 Osula 27,14 
5 5  567 Karola Sepp  2.25.2006 Puiga PK 25,50 
6 6  552 Alina Nagibina   2006 Osula 24,04 
7 7  611 Gadi Goos  2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi K 23,94 
8  1 595 Brita Sokk  21.09.2008 Põlva Kool 23,73 
9 8  551 Krislin Sõlg  2006 Parksepa 23.02 
10 9   Hettel Soome 2010 Võru 22.50 
11 10   Anne-Marie Raudkivi  2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 21.53 
12 11  569 Kadri-Liis Aniott  1.31.2007 Puiga PK 20,24 
13 12  412 Karolin Niido  2006 Parksepa 18,40 
14 13  554 Elo Rahman  28.03.2007 Osula Põhikool 17,47 
15  2 561 Miriam Elisabeth Ööbik  23.11.2007 Põlva Kool 17.31 
16  3 597 Triin Neeno  01.09.2008 Põlva Kool 15.38 
17 14  560 Kristlyn Jaanimägi  2006 Antsla 13,50 
 


